
© GRAPHIC NEWSSource: NFL

ROAD TO SUPER BOWL

CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUPER BOWL Raymond James
Stadium,

Tampa Bay,
Florida

AFC Championship NFC Championship
January 18

Sunday,
February 1

Baltimore Ravens @
Tennessee

Titans

San Diego
Chargers @

Pittsburgh Steelers

Arizona Cardinals
@ Carolina
Panthers

Philadelphia
Eagles @

New York Giants

SD
BAL
TEN
PIT

27.2
24.2
23.4
21.7

21.4
14.9

14.6
13.9

26.5
18.4

17.8
20.6

ARI
NYG
PHI
CAR

SD
BAL
TEN
PIT

349.5
321.8
313.6
311.9

350.8
262.0

293.6
237.2

326.7
292.0

275.9
331.2

26.9
26.7
26.0
25.9

365.3
355.9
350.5
349.7

ARI
NYG
PHI
CAR

2008 INCLUDING POST-SEASON Points/game

Yards/game

Jan 10

Jan 11

National ConferenceAmerican Conference

For Against


