NFL Divisional Play-offs



Jan 11

Points/game

		•	
SD 27.2	21.4	ARI 26.9	26.5
BAL 24.2	14.9	NYG 26.7	18.4
TEN 23.4	14.6	PHI 26.0	17.8
PIT 21.7	13.9	CAR 25.9	20.6
Yards/game			
SD 349.5	350.8	ARI 365.3	326.7
BAL 321.8	262.0	NYG 355.9	292.0

CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS

237.2

Pittsburgh Steelers
2008 INCLUDING POST-SEASON

January 18

331.2

For Against

New York Giants

AFC Championship SUPER BOWL

Sunday, February 1

TEN 313.6

PIT 311.9



PHI 350.5

CAR 349.7

NFC Championship
Raymond James

Stadium, Tampa Bay, Florida